

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 794 of 2009

Appellant :- Nath Chhaudhary

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Navin Kumar,D.R. Azad,Jitendra Singh,Kirti Singh,Sharda Babu

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate

Hon'ble Dinesh Kumar Singh,J.

List this appeal for final hearing after two months.

[Dinesh Kumar Singh, J.]

Order Date :- 11.1.2023

Shafique