

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 794 of 2009

Appellant :- Nath Chhaudhary

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Navin Kumar,D.R. Azad,Jitendra Singh,Kirti Singh,Sharda Babu

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

Sri Sagir Ahmad, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Sri Sharda Babu, learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

As prayed, list on 04.08.2023.

Order Date :- 3.7.2023

Neeraj