



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 794 of 2009

Nath Chhaudhary

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : D.R. Azad, Jitendra Singh, Kirti Singh,
Navin Kumar, Sharda Babu
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Govt. Advocate

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

Case called out. No one appears on behalf of the appellant.

In the interest of justice, list on 22nd July, 2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

May 12, 2026
Bhaskar